Maritime Geothermal Ltd.
P.O. Box 2555, 170 Plantation Road
Petitcodiac, NB  E4Z 6H4
(506) 756-8135
ATA-75-HACW-P-*T-SDE*F
Central Air to Air Heat Pump
R410a, 60 Hz
002688SPC-01
28-Nov-2023
Engineering Specification
28-Nov-2023 Page   2 002688SPC-01
Maritime Geothermal Ltd. has a continuous improvement policy and reserves the right to modify specification
data at any time without prior notice .
Model Nomenclature
SERIES SIZE REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE AIR COIL FAN REVISIONS
ACE  75 P    1/6 K D E 08
APPLICATION TABLE - OUTDOOR UNIT
Matching Outdoor Unit:
ACE - 75 - P - 1/6 - SDE - xx
Series:
ACE = All weather Condenser / Evaporator
Nominal Size:
75 = matched to size 75 indoor unit
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1/6 = 208/230-1-60 or
         220-1-50
Fan:
D = Direct Drive
E = EC motor
Revision:
01, 02, etc.
Air Coil:
S = Standard
K = Coated
Indoor Unit: ATA—75—HACW—P—1T—SDELF—xx
Series:
ATA = Air To Air heat pump
Nominal Size:
25 = 020 compressor
45 = 030 compressor
55 = 040 compressor
65 = 051 compressor
75 = 060 compressor
Functions:
H = Heating
AC = Active Cooling
W = domestic hot Water
Refrigerant:
P = R410a
Voltage Code:
1 = 230-1-60 VAC
2 = 208-3-60 VAC
4 = 460-3-60 VAC
Compressor:
T = 2 stage scroll
Air Coil:
S = standard
Fan Type:
D = Direct drive
Blower Motor:
E = ECM (variable speed)
Air Return Orientation:
L = Left return
R = Right return
Air Outlet Orientation:
F = Field configurable
Revision:
01, 02 etc.
APPLICATION TABLE - INDOOR UNIT
SIZE FUNCTION REFRIGERANT VOLTAGE COMPRESSOR BLOWER REVISIONS
ATA-75      H A C W   P
1
2
4
T S D E L F
S D E R F 03
28-Nov-2023 Page   3 002688SPC-01
· Split air to air heat pump system with compressor and electronics completely indoors